Friends of Governor Dodge State Park



Supporting recreation, education, and environmental stewardship at Governor Dodge State Park

As a 501(c)3 private nonprofit, the Friends partner with park staff to improve park facilities and enhance visitor experiences. Become a member today to connect with other park lovers, learn about what's happening in the park and work together to make a difference.

Secure online payment or checks payable to Friends of Governor Dodge. Mail completed form to: Friends of Governor Dodge State Park 4175 State Hwy 23 Dodgeville, WI 53533



www.FriendsofGovernorDodge.org

Name(s):	
Address:	
Phone:	Email
Individual \$10 Family \$20 Business \$50	
Additional donation Keep me informed about Friends Equestrian news	